Baanrecords AV Goor 75 (Sportcomplex De Horst)

M.P.C
Ver

Hoog
Kogel
Balwerpen
40 m

600 m

3 kamp

M.P.B
Ver
Hoog

Kogel

Balwerpen
40 m
1000 m

3 kamp

M.P.A

Ver

Hoog
Kogel
Balwerpen
60 m
1000 m

3 kamp

M.D (1e jaars)
Kogel

Discus

Speer

Werp 3 kamp

M.D (2e jaars)
Kogel

Discus

Speer

Werp 3 kamp

M.C (1e jaars)
Kogel

Discus

Speer

Werp 3 kamp

M.C (2e jaars)

14-6-2008
3-6-2000
30-5-2009
29-5-2010
3-6-2000
14-6-2008

9-6-2001
30-5-2009
30-5-2009
29-5-2011
29-5-2011
4-6-2011
8-6-2002
8-6-2002
29-5-2011
3-6-2000
30-5-2009
16-6-2007

4-6-2011
3-6-2000
9-6-2001
8-6-2002
4-6-2011
29-5-2010
4-6-2011

12-9-2007
12-9-2007
17-4-2002
12-9-2007

15-9-2000
5-9-2008
4-9-2009
5-9-2008

15-9-2000
12-9-2007
12-9-2007
15-9-2000
12-9-2007

Noelle Venneman
Marjolein Hey
Marieke de Zeeuw
Jemina Huijer
Ncola Krukkert
Noelle Venneman

Leonie v. Breen
Noelle Venneman
Joina Smit

Nanne Bokhorst
Margo Schippers
Jemina Huijer
Chantal Pekkeriet
Sophie Rouweler
Nanne Bokhorst
Maike Bekkernens
Trix Waanders
Gaya Nifterik

Pleun Grevers
Marlot Raanhuis
Marije Dangremond
Ruth Kolthof

Pleun Grevers
Michal Smalbrugge
Pleun Grevers

Lilian Gelissen
Lilian Gelissen
Jette Wielaard
Lilian Gelissen

Claudia Garritsen
Jeanne Klein Koerkamp
Tanne Schuiling
Jeanne Klein Koerkamp

Leonie Willekes
Mandy van Egdom
Mandy van Egdom
Leonie Willekes
Mandy van Egdom

AC Tion

AV Goor '75
MPM

ASV Eibergen
Atletics

AC Tion

Atletics

AC Tion

AC Tion

AC Tion

SV Holten
ASV Eibergen
SV Holten
AV Goor '75
AC Tion

SV Holten
AC Tion
Atletics

AV Archeus
AV Goor '75
SV Holten
AV Rijssen
AV Archeus
AV Rijssen
AV Archeus

Daventria
Daventria
SV Holten
Daventria

AV Goor '75
AC Tion
Daventria
AC Tion

ASV
AV Triathlon
AV Triathlon
ASV
AV Triathlon

1,10 m
538m
15,08 m
6.97 s
2.25.2 min
1139 pnt

1,10 m
1,10 m
1,10 m
1,10 m
1,10 m
1,10 m
4,80m
4,80 m
20,69 m
6.6 s
4.04.0 min
1292 pnt

4,40 m
1,20 m
7,36 m
23,33 m
9.0s
3.39.0 min
1665 pnt

9,55 m

22,79 m
20,60 m
1108 pnt

11,08 m
25,29 m
31L,72m
1439 pnt

11,84 m
30,86 m
32,25 m
1520 pnt
1520 pnt

2008
2000
2009
2010
2000
2008

2001
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2002
2002
2010
2000
2009
2007

2011
2000
2001
2002
2011
2010
2011

2007
2007
2002
2002

2000
2008
2009
2008

2000
2007
2007
2000
2007



Kogel
Discus
Speer

Werp 3 kamp

M.B

Kogel

Discus

Speer

Werp 3 kamp

M.A

Kogel

Discus

Speer

Werp 3 kamp

6-10-2001
6-10-2001
10-9-2004
5-9-2008

6-10-2001

15-9-2000
15-9-2000
5-9-2008

15-9-2000

10-9-2004
10-9-2004
4-9-2009
4-9-2009

Leoni Willekes
Anouk Monnink
Jette Wielaard
Mandy van Egdom
Leoni Willekes

Maud Ebbekink
Nicole Veenstra
llona Verboom

Maud Ebbekink

Anouk Monnink
Anouk Monnink
Marije Dangremond
Marije Dangremond

ASV

AC Tion

SV Holten
AV Triathlon
ASV

AC Tion
AC Tion
AV Triathlon
AC Tion

AAC '61
AAC '61
AC Tion
AC Tion

11,93 m
36,67 m
30,53 m
30,53 m
1637 pnt

13,61m
38,89 m
33,47 m
2119 pnt

10,79 m
41,62 m
32,23 m
1817 pnt

2001
2001
2004
2008
2001

2000
2000
2008
2000

2004
2004
2009
2009



